

CITY OF  
WOLVERHAMPTON  
C O U N C I L

## Response to Request for Information

Reference      FOI 021636  
Date            5 February 2016

### *Payments for Licenses*

**Request:**

- Did the Wolverhampton City Council pay for a NLA (Newspaper Licensing Agency) or CLA (Copyright Licensing Agency) media license in 2013-2014?  
[No](#)
- If so, how much did the Wolverhampton City Council pay for the licenses in 2013-2014 (please provide the figures separately)?  
[N/A](#)
- Did the Wolverhampton City Council pay for other media licenses in 2013-2014? Please list any other media licenses the council subscribed to and how much was paid for them in 2013-2014.  
[Copyright Licensing Agency - £425.00](#)  
[Newspaper Licensing Agency - £434.00](#)  
[Phonographic Performance Limited - £245.66](#)